26
Halogen
Less
Br CI
Halogen
Less
Br CI
SPECIFICATIONS

≤150% of the initial specified value
≤The initial specified value
No significant damage
Within±20% of the initial value
≤150% of the initial specified value
≤150% of the initial specified value
≤The initial specified value
No significant damage
Within±10% of the initial value
≤130% of the initial specified value
≤130% of the initial specified value
≤The initial specified value
27
STANDARD RATINGS
2.5
220 5 x 9 7 4180 0.1 500 2RHR220MB9
330 5 x 9 7 4180 0.1 500 2RHR330MB9
330 6.3 x 9 7 5600 0.1 500 2RHR330MC9
470 5 x 9 7 4180 0.1 500 2RHR470MB9
560 5 x 9 7 4180 0.1 500 2RHR560MB9
560 6.3 x 9 7 5600 0.1 500 2RHR560MC9
560 8 x 9 7 6100 0.1 500 2RHR560MD9
820 6.3 x 9 7 5600 0.1 500 2RHR820MC9
820 8 x 7 8 5300 0.1 500 2RHR820MD7
820 8 x 9 7 6100 0.1 500 2RHR820MD9
820 8 x11.5 7 6100 0.1 500 2RHR820MD11
1000 8 x 9 7 6100 0.1 500 2RHR1000MD9
1500 8 x 9 7 6100 0.1 750 2RHR1500MD9
2700 10 x 11.5 10 5560 0.1 1350 2RHR2700ME11
3500 10 x 11.5 10 5560 0.1 1750 2RHR3500ME11
4
560 6.3 x 9 7 5600 0.1 500 4RHR560MC9
560 8 x 9 7 6100 0.1 500 4RHR560MD9
560 8 x 11.5 7 6100 0.1 500 4RHR560MD11
680 8 x 11.5 7 6100 0.1 544 4RHR680MD11
820 10 x 11.5 7 6640 0.1 656 4RHR820ME11
1000 8 x 9 7 6100 0.1 800 4RHR1000MD9
1000 10 x 11.5 7 6640 0.1 800 4RHR1000ME11
1200 8 x 9 7 6100 0.1 960 4RHR1200MD9
6.3
220 6.3 x 6 18 2980 0.1 277 6RHR220MC6
470 6.3 x 9 7 5600 0.1 592 6RHR470MC9
470 8 x 9 7 5700 0.1 592 6RHR470MD9
470 8 x 11.5 7 5700 0.1 592 6RHR470MD11
560 6.3 x 9 7 5600 0.1 705 6RHR560MC9
560 8 x 9 7 5700 0.1 705 6RHR560MD9
680 10 x 11.5 7 6640 0.1 857 6RHR680ME11
820 8 x 9 7 5700 0.1 1033 6RHR820MD9
820 8 x 11.5 7 5700 0.1 1033 6RHR820MD11
1500 10 x 11.5 10 5560 0.1 1890 6RHR1500ME11
10
150 6.3 x 6 26 2400 0.1 300 10RHR150MC6
270 8 x 7 22 3220 0.1 500 10RHR270MD7
16
100 6.3 x 6 24 2490 0.1 320 16RHR100MC6
100 6.3 x 9 10 4680 0.1 500 16RHR100MC9
150 8 x 7 22 3220 0.1 500 16RHR150MD7
180 8 x 9 10 5000 0.1 576 16RHR180MD9
180 8 x 11.5 16 4360 0.1 576 16RHR180MD11
270 8 x 9 10 5000 0.1 864 16RHR270MD9
270 8 x 11.5 11 5000 0.1 864 16RHR270MD11
330 8 x 9 11 4520 0.1 1056 16RHR330MD9
330 8 x 11.5 11 5000 0.1 1056 16RHR330MD11
470 10 x11.5 10 6100 0.1 1504 16RHR470ME11
Rated
Voltage
[Vdc]
Rated